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EDI
Flexco will transfer data with a distributors VAN utilizing the X.12 standard to facilitate transmission. 
This will prevent data entry errors and speed up the ordering process.

Contact Name:
Address:

Flexco
2525 Wisconsin Ave.
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Contact Name: Terry Gravitt
tgravitt@flexco.com
1-630-971-6234

Flexco offers  
two options:

1. Request distributors VAN to drop and pick up files from Flexco’s secure FTP site. 

2. Flexco’s FTP service can pick up and drop files from distributor or 
distributor’s VAN.

EDI Standards: X.12 All versions

EDI documents: 850, 997, 855, 810, 856

ISA Information

ISA01 *Any

ISA02 *Any

ISA03 *Any

ISA04 *Any

ISA07 ZZ

ISA08 Flexco

GS02 Flexco


