



Flexco will transfer data with a distributors VAN utilizing the X.12 standard to facilitate transmission. This will prevent data entry errors and speed up the ordering process.

Contact Name: Address:	Flexco 2525 Wisconsin Ave. Downers Grove, IL 60515
Contact Name:	Terry Gravitt tgravitt@flexco.com 1-630-971-6234
Flexco offers two options:	<ol> <li>Request distributors VAN to drop and pick up files from Flexco's secure FTP site.</li> <li>Flexco's FTP service can pick up and drop files from distributor or distributor's VAN.</li> </ol>
EDI Standards:	X.12 All versions
EDI documents:	850, 997, 855, 810, 856

## **ISA Information**

ISA01	*Any
ISA02	*Any
ISA03	*Any
ISA04	*Any
ISA07	ZZ
ISA08	Flexco
GS02	Flexco